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10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smooth N Cash Jake Gorrell 144.50 Bonnie Roloff$420.00

2 Brother Jackson Ken Wold 143.50 Daniel J Perez$350.00

3 Fancy Boons N All Ken Wold 143.00 Susan Stokman$280.00

4 Smashingly Smart John Ward 142.50 Tom & Lorie Fox$210.00

5 Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 142.00 Fred Marrs$140.00

6 CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 141.50 Cassandra Biller

7 Gotta Go Get It Jake Gorrell 140.00 Diane Shaffer

8T Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano 138.50 John Pascoe

8T Nic Jagger Glen Aspinall 138.50 Chris Fitzpatrick

10 Lil Whiskey Rains Glen Aspinall 0.00 Danielle Stanton

11. CCHA 11: Open Bridle - Shown: 9

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smooth N Cash Jake Gorrell 144.50 Bonnie Roloff

2 Smashingly Smart John Ward 142.50 Tom & Lorie Fox

3T Charlie Monica Caetano 142.00 Linda A Mars

3T Topsails Slidergirl Monica Caetano 142.00 Fred Marrs

5 CoCo Before Chanel Chris Krieg 141.50 Cassandra Biller

6 Gotta Go Get It Jake Gorrell 140.00 Diane Shaffer

7T Reese Lance Johnston 0.00 Brent Steward

7T ARC Sparkin Chics Doug Williamson 0.00 Rocking J Ranch

7T High Brow Shiner Doug Williamson 0.00 Belle Meade Ranch

12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Fannys Mae Merada Travis Mankins 139.50 Celia Westbury$207.50

2 Peppys Please Sunni McCormick 139.00 Addison Coutts$124.50

3 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 138.50 TLC Quarter Horses$83.00

4 Shezahollywoodlegend Sunni McCormick 138.00 Ronald C Schrempp

5 Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 134.00 Judy Adkison

6 Cashing In On Hearts Travis Mankins 130.00 Meghan Mankins

13. CCHA 13: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Fannys Mae Merada Travis Mankins 139.50 Celia Westbury

2 Little Oop Andrew Steiger 138.50 TLC Quarter Horses

3T License To Pack Heat Travis Mankins 138.00 Dawn Champion

3T Dirt McGrit Mikelle Azevedo 138.00 Mikelle Azevedo

20. NRCHA YB: Youth Bridle - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Peppys Please Addison Coutts 142.00 Addison Coutts$132.00

2 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 139.50 Chance Leatherman$88.00

3 Bloochip Boon Hanna Self 139.00 Hanna Self

21. CCHA 21: Youth Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Time Dated Material Erin Shipley 142.50 Erin Shipley

2 Peppys Please Addison Coutts 142.00 Addison Coutts
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3 Cash Has The Blues Chance Leatherman 139.50 Chance Leatherman

4 Bloochip Boon Hanna Self 139.00 Hanna Self

30. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  - Shown: 7

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Miss Cee Street Tammy Johnston 144.05 Tammy & Lance Johnston$202.00

2 ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 144.00 Brendan & Stacy$151.50

3 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 143.50 Linda & Jake Brooks$101.00

4 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 142.50 Gay Ver Steeg$50.50

5 Paddysstarlightchic Paul Wilinski 142.00 Paul Wilinski

6 KT Nics Salty Pearl Tammy Evans 138.00 Tammy Evans

7 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 136.50 Ted Levine

31. CCHA 31: NP Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 144.00 Brendan & Stacy

2 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 143.50 Linda & Jake Brooks

3T Dirt McGrit Mikelle Azevedo 142.50 Mikelle Azevedo

3T Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 142.50 Gay Ver Steeg

5 Nu Turbo Tangolena Ted Levine 136.50 Ted Levine

32. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 ISR Another Wyn Stacy Duesterhaus 144.00 Brendan & Stacy$150.00

2 A Prize Starlight Jake Brooks 143.50 Linda & Jake Brooks$90.00

3 Dual Chexx Gay Ver Steeg 142.50 Gay Ver Steeg$60.00

4 Go Tell That Fox Danielle Stanton 141.50 Danielle Stanton

5 KT Nics Salty Pearl Tammy Evans 138.00 Tammy Evans

33. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 142.50 Diane Shaffer$187.50

2T Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 139.50 Todd Rogers$93.75

2T Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 139.50 Trilby Barton$93.75

4T Mister Navy Diver Carol Williamson 137.00 Carol Williamson

4T Javolena Spark DR Kristin Tesiny 137.00 Kristin Tesiny

34. CCHA 34: Nov NP Bridle - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 ARC Sparked Interest Diane Shaffer 142.50 Diane Shaffer

2T Rosezanas Star Todd Rogers 139.50 Todd Rogers

2T Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton 139.50 Trilby Barton

4 KT Nics Salty Pearl Tammy Evans 138.00 Tammy Evans

40. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 CD Sparkin Ted Robinson 145.00 Nikki Jump$450.00

2 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 144.50 Richard Winters$270.00

3 Smokin Smart Cat Lyn Anderson 144.00 Dave Archer$180.00

4 Bet Hesa Scotti Ramona Koch 138.50 Brett Pura

5 Yellow Roze Of Texas Tish Wilhite 132.50 John Showalter

41. CCHA 41: Open Jr Horse - Shown: 18
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 A Spoonful Of Jonez Richard Winters 144.50 Richard Winters

2T Metallic Response Tish Wilhite 140.50 Tish Wilhite

2T TF One Classy Time Tina Robinson 140.50 Travelers Farm

4 Oopsey Daisy Tina Robinson 139.00 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

5 Bet Hesa Scotti Ramona Koch 138.50 Brett Pura

6 Mo Beta Ted Robinson 137.50 Ted Robinson

7 Gotta Get Even John Ward 136.50 Ward Ranch

8 SJR Smooth Cattycash Jake Gorrell 126.50 San Juan Ranch

9 SJR A Smooth Fandango Jake Gorrell 70.00 San Juan Ranch

10 Grays Peppy Star Ken Wold 67.00 Joe Putnam

11T Moonlight Rey Nina McCorkle 65.00 GDM Landscape Inc

11T Licious Monica Caetano 65.00 Linda A Mars

13T Heath Monica Caetano 60.00 Brendan & Stacy

13T Sjr Diamond Oak Tucker Robinson 60.00 San Juan Ranch

13T SJR Stylish Marilyn Tucker Robinson 60.00 San Juan Ranch

16T Daddys Checks Lance Johnston 0.00 Todd & Chrissy Rogers

16T Cash Johnston Lance Johnston 0.00 Johnston Performance

16T Can You Cee Me Pops Lance Johnston 0.00 Monty & Carlee Miller

42. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 140.50 Rebecca Sternadel$255.00

2 Onetime Hollywood Sunni McCormick 138.50 Greg Bieker

43. CCHA 43: Ltd. Open Jr Horse - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 SJR Smart Dancer Rebecca Sternadel 140.50 Rebecca Sternadel

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Tangy Lil Time Murray Thompson 142.50 Murray Thompson$305.00

2 Smart Little Pepiroo Kathryn Klesper 141.50 Kathryn Klesper

51. CCHA 51: NP Jr Horse - Shown: 13

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T Sheza Good Bet Kathy Wilson 143.00 Kathy Wilson

1T Got This Mario Ghilotti 143.00 Mario Ghilotti

3T Moonlight Rey Nina McCorkle 139.00 GDM Landscape Inc

3T Smokin Hot Edition Natall Melo 139.00 Natall Melo

3T Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski 139.00 Paul Wilinski

6T Rockstar Lights Paula Bremel 138.50 Paula Bremel

6T ISR The Last Won Stacy Duesterhaus 138.50 Brendan & Stacy

8 Phabulous Mandy Lizama 135.50 Pedro & Mandy Lizama

9 Mister PBR Chandler Daddino 135.00 Chandler Daddino

10 Gotta Get Bleach Tom James 134.00 Tom James

11 Fargo Macey Newkirk 72.50 Macey Newkirk

12 Smalls Johnston Tammy Johnston 69.50 Trystin Johnston

13 Get Some Spirit Samantha Biller 0.00 Samantha Biller

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein - Shown: 2
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Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Tony Tony Montana John Ward 143.00 Peggy Biller$380.00

2 Fannys Mae Merada Travis Mankins 141.50 Celia Westbury

61. CCHA 61: Open Two Rein - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Tony Tony Montana John Ward 143.00 Peggy Biller

2 Fannys Mae Merada Travis Mankins 141.50 Celia Westbury

3 Stylish Oaks Duet Bill Manning 133.50 Bill Manning

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes 144.50 Erin Mendes$207.00

2 Truckin On Ice Cynthia Bias 143.50 Cynthia Bias$138.00

3 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic 143.00 Susan Modic

71. CCHA 71: NP2R - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Recklessly Abandoned Erin Mendes 144.50 Erin Mendes

2 Shesa Smokin Cat Susan Modic 143.00 Susan Modic

80. CCHA 2: Open Boxing - Shown: 32

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Gotta Get Even John Ward 144.50 Ward Ranch

2 Smokums Dual Move Paula Bremel 143.00 Polly Bremel

3T Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 142.50 Carlee Miller

3T Moody Blues Brother Michele Amon 142.50 Michele Amon

5 Bet On The Come Tish Wilhite 141.50 Sally Rome

6T Reminics Dual Pep Ernie Beal 141.00 Ernie Beal

6T Reygun Erica Vincent 141.00 Catherine Vincent

8 Cash For My Oak Loretta Showalter 140.50 Loretta Showalter

9T Oatmeal N Reyzins Travis Mankins 139.50 Lindamae Suprinski

9T Go Get It Blondee Diane Shaffer 139.50 Diane Shaffer

11 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 138.50 Diane Wolfe

12 Rein Jane Mary Ann Ferrero 138.00 TLC Quarter Horses

13 Rae Of Hope Karyn Stevens 137.50 Karyn Stevens

14 R Little C D Cat Elizabeth Poor 137.00 Elizabeth Poor

15 Pour Mea Blu Tequila Jon Reuter 135.00 Jon Reuter

16T CR Elegant Legend Danny Turner 134.00 Kathryn Klesper

16T Meesha Tate Elizabeth Brin 134.00 Elizabeth Brin

18T Wright To Shine Teri Morgan- Keffer 132.50 Teri Keffer

18T Miss Playin Ichi Melanie Kykal 132.50 Melanie Kykal

20 Conquistarilla Anna Rippy 130.00 Anna Rippy

21 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 72.50 Paula Francis

22 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 72.00 Kylie Haskins

23 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 71.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

24 Lena Bella Catherine Vincent 70.00 Catherine Vincent

25 Billys Cool Cat Jake Gorrell 60.00 Patti Chiarelli

26T Its Justa Dual John Alkire 0.00 John Alkire

26T Cheque Please Tresha Geltner 0.00 Judy Adkison
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26T Oopsey Daisy Tina Robinson 0.00 Julie Weinhardt/Frank

26T TF One Classy Time Tina Robinson 0.00 Travelers Farm

26T Night Time Dual Jerry Gould 0.00 Imperial Ranch

26T SJR Stylish Marilyn Tucker Robinson 0.00 San Juan Ranch

26T Red Carpet Style Daniel J Perez 0.00 Daniel J Perez

90. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Pepe Le Wright Kylie Haskins 142.50 Kylie Haskins$132.00

2 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 142.00 Emery Pura$88.00

3 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 134.50 Ernie Beal

91. CCHA 81: YOUTH LIMITED - Shown: 3

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Smart Teena Cash Emery Pura 142.00 Emery Pura

2 Von Remichex Mylea Trimble 137.00 Samara Trimble

3 Unos Smokin Chic Mason Beal 134.50 Ernie Beal

100. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 145.00 Kristy Johnson$175.00

2 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 142.05 Carlee Miller$105.00

3 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 141.50 Linda Silveira$70.00

4 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 141.00 Diane Wolfe

5 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 73.00 Doreen Dalbey

101. CCHA 91: Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy Johnson 145.00 Kristy Johnson

2 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 144.00 Paula Francis

3 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers 143.00 Chrissy Rogers

4 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 142.05 Carlee Miller

5 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira 141.50 Linda Silveira

6 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 141.00 Diane Wolfe

7 Starman Duane Jost 140.50 Duane Jost

8 Respond Lika Fox Anthony Chitwood 136.00 Anthony Chitwood

9 Hot Peponita Magic Anthony Chitwood 135.00 Anthony Chitwood

10 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 73.00 Doreen Dalbey

102. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited - Shown: 10

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 142.05 Carlee Miller$177.00

2 ISR Won More Shelly Mitchell 142.00 Shelly Mitchell$147.50

3 Sanjo Blue Cheri Barnes 141.50 Greg & Cheri Barnes$118.00

4 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 141.00 Diane Wolfe$88.50

5 Boons Pepto Lena Arnold McKee 137.00 Arnold McKee$59.00

6 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 134.50 Julie Poznoff

7 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 133.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

8 Hiada Rey Cat Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 132.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

9 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 73.00 Doreen Dalbey

10 Pour Mea Blu Tequila Jon Reuter 60.00 Jon Reuter
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103. CCHA 93: INP LTD - Shown: 22

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roosters Zack Paula Francis 144.00 Paula Francis

2 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 143.50 Sonya Oppedyk

3 OMG Cee Me Chrissy Rogers 143.00 Chrissy Rogers

4 Wimpys Little Havoc Carlee Miller 142.05 Carlee Miller

5 ISR Won More Shelly Mitchell 142.00 Shelly Mitchell

6 Sanjo Blue Cheri Barnes 141.50 Greg & Cheri Barnes

7 Annies Smarty Cat Diane Wolfe 141.00 Diane Wolfe

8 Starman Duane Jost 140.50 Duane Jost

9T Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 140.00 Karyn Stevens

9T Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 140.00 Laura Rene Johnson

11 Get Em All Elizabeth Brin 138.50 Elizabeth Biller

12 Tony Tony Montana Cassandra Biller 136.50 Peggy Biller

13 Smoothe And Jazzy Julie Poznoff 134.50 Julie Poznoff

14 Smokum Please Jon Reuter 133.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

15 Hiada Rey Cat Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 132.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

16 Oatmeal N Reyzins Lindamae Suprinski 131.50 Lindamae Suprinski

17 Cant Tag This Dayna Wild 130.00 Dana Wild

18 Son Ofa Smooth Cat Arlene Kelemen 127.00 Arlene Kelemen

19 Mr Spook Nic Doreen Dalbey 73.00 Doreen Dalbey

20 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 64.00 Bob Lopez

21T Tabascos Hot Kitty Teresa Jackson 60.00 Teresa Jackson

21T Pour Mea Blu Tequila Jon Reuter 60.00 Jon Reuter

104. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted - Shown: 6

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Sanjo Blue Cheri Barnes 141.50 Greg & Cheri Barnes$195.00

2T Wright N Stylish Karyn Stevens 140.00 Karyn Stevens$97.50

2T Nu Shiney Shocks Laura Rene Johnson 140.00 Laura Rene Johnson$97.50

4 Boons Pepto Lena Arnold McKee 137.00 Arnold McKee

5 CR Elegant Legend Danny Turner 134.50 Kathryn Klesper

6 Hiada Rey Cat Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 132.50 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

200. CCHA 101: NOV NP LTD - Shown: 12

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Spoonful Playmate II Sonya Oppedyk 141.00 Sonya Oppedyk

2 Sanjo Blue Cheri Barnes 140.50 Greg & Cheri Barnes

3 Wise Bass Cat Christina Ruddy 139.00 Christina Ruddy

4 License To Pack Heat Dawn Champion 138.00 Dawn Champion

5 Boons Pepto Lena Arnold McKee 137.50 Arnold McKee

6 Shady Lil Dude Robin Brice 136.00 Robin Brice

7 Spinin For Chex Carolyn Lopez 135.50 Bob Lopez

8 Oakies Love Diamonds Julie Garrison 134.00 Julie Garrison

9 Conquistarilla Anna Rippy 131.50 Anna Rippy

10 Oatmeal N Reyzins Lindamae Suprinski 127.00 Lindamae Suprinski

11 Hiada Rey Cat Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter 70.00 Cindy (Lucinda) Reuter

12 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez 66.00 Bob Lopez


